Day
Tue
Wed
Sat
Sat
Tue
Wed
Sat
Sat
Tue
Wed
Sat
Sat
Tue
Wed
Sat
Sat
Tue
Wed
Sat

Sat

Date
4/18/2017
4/19/2017
4/22/2017
4/22/2017
4/25/2017
4/26/2017
4/29/2017
4/29/2017
5/2/2017
5/3/2017
5/6/2017
5/6/2017
5/9/2017
5/10/2017
5/13/2017
5/13/2017
5/16/2017
5/17/2017
5/20/2017

5/20/2017

Time

5:30

5:30

9:00

11:00

5:30

5:30

9:00

11:00

5:30

5:30

9:00

11:00

5:30

5:30

9:00

11:00

5:30

5:30

9:00

11:00

TEE BALL SCHEDULE

Away
rattlers

Muckdogs

emeralds

rattlers
Muckdogs

rivercats

Muckdogs

emeralds
rattlers
rivercats
rattlers
Muckdogs
rivercats

emeralds

emeralds

rattlers
rivercats
Muckdogs

rivercats

rattlers

Home
emeralds
rivercats
rivercats
Muckdogs
emeralds
rattlers
rivercats
rattlers
Muckdogs
emeralds
rivercats
emeralds
Muckdogs
rattlers
rivercats
Muckdogs
rattlers
emeralds

Muckdogs

emeralds



Tue 5/23/2017
Wed 5/24/2017
Tue 5/30/2017
Wed 5/31/2017
Sat 6/3/2017

Sat  6/3/2017

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

9:15

11:00

TEE BALL SCHEDULE

Muckdogs rattlers

emeralds rivercats

Muckdogs emeralds

rattlers rivercats
rivercats Muckdogs

emeralds rattlers

Parents-Please sign up for text/email alerts at newwindsorbaseball.com

Players will not be eligible for All Stars unless concession and field duty
obligations have been fulfilled.
There will not be a work bond opportunity over Memorial Day weekend. We

will not be renting the fields this season.

Raffle will be Saturday 5/20/ 2017 at 12:00. Managers are responsible to ensure
players get their tickets. If there are multiple players in the league from the same
family, the oldest player will get the tickets.

Picture Day-Saturday, June 3 rain or shine
Please arrive 30 minutes before game to take pictures



