## TEE BALL SCHEDULE

Day	Date	Time	Away	Home
Tue	4/18/2017	5:30	rattlers	emeralds
Wed	4/19/2017	5:30	Muckdogs	rivercats
Sat	4/22/2017	9:00	emeralds	rivercats
Sat	4/22/2017	11:00	rattlers	Muckdogs
Tue	4/25/2017	5:30	Muckdogs	emeralds
Wed	4/26/2017	5:30	rivercats	rattlers
Sat	4/29/2017	9:00	Muckdogs	rivercats
Sat	4/29/2017	11:00	emeralds	rattlers
Tue	5/2/2017	5:30	rattlers	Muckdogs
Wed	5/3/2017	5:30	rivercats	emeralds
Sat	5/6/2017	9:00	rattlers	rivercats
Sat	5/6/2017	11:00	Muckdogs	emeralds
Tue	5/9/2017	5:30	rivercats	Muckdogs
Wed	5/10/2017	5:30	emeralds	rattlers
Sat	5/13/2017	9:00	emeralds	rivercats
Sat	5/13/2017	11:00	rattlers	Muckdogs
Tue	5/16/2017	5:30	rivercats	rattlers
Wed	5/17/2017	5:30	Muckdogs	emeralds
Sat	5/20/2017	9:00	rivercats	Muckdogs
Sat	5/20/2017	11:00	rattlers	emeralds

## TEE BALL SCHEDULE

Tue	5/23/2017	5:30	Muckdogs	rattlers
Wed	5/24/2017	5:30	emeralds	rivercats
Tue	5/30/2017	5:30	Muckdogs	emeralds
Wed	5/31/2017	5:30	rattlers	rivercats
Sat	6/3/2017	9:15	rivercats	Muckdogs
Sat	6/3/2017	11:00	emeralds	rattlers

Parents-Please sign up for text/email alerts at newwindsorbaseball.com

Players will not be eligible for All Stars unless concession and field duty obligations have been fulfilled.

There will not be a work bond opportunity over Memorial Day weekend. We will not be renting the fields this season.

Raffle will be Saturday 5/20/ 2017 at 12:00. Managers are responsible to ensure players get their tickets. If there are multiple players in the league from the same family, the oldest player will get the tickets.

Picture Day-Saturday, June 3 rain or shine Please arrive 30 minutes before game to take pictures